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Medical Physics Residency in Radiation Oncology
Program Statistics

Academic
Year

2010
2011
2012
2013

2014

Number of
Applications

53
12
37
45

23

Number
Offered
Admission

Number
Enrolled in
Program

Number
Completing
Program

Destination of Graduates

Clinical Industry Academic Government Additional Still Other
Education Seeking
Position
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0 0
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