

## Medical Physics Residency in Radiation Oncology Program Statistics

Academic Year	Number of Applications	Number Offered Admission	Number Enrolled in Program	Number Completing Program	Destination of Graduates						
					Clinical	Industry	Academic	Government	Additional Education	Still Seeking Position	Other
2010	53	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2011	12	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012	37	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013	45	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2014	23	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0